
FORMULA O.R.C. 

Clasificación Clases

ORC 1
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO APERTURA METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-024 PATAGONIA RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON S 40 OD P CNSI 1 1 2

2 ARG-5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40+ P YCA 2 3 5

3 ARG4400 GAUCHO RODRIO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 P YCA 5 2 7

4 URU-77 ALBARIÑO MARCELO CIPOLINA FIRST 44.7 CR Estacada 3 4 7

ORC 2
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO APERTURA METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5901 BZ 33 MARTIN BILLOCH BILLOCH - ZERBO 33 P CNSI 5 2 7

2 ARG-3242 ERRANTE JULIO BALDI F&C 40 CR YCA 4 3 7

3 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK DIEGO BELLI N 34.5 CR YCA 13 1 14

4 ARG-3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 CR YCA 10 4 14

5 ARG-007 ALEGRIA JORGE EIRAS SOTO 33 P YCA 1 13 14

6 ARG-006 ALLEGRO FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL SOTO 33 P YCA 2 13 15

7 ARG-008 REPUESTOS PATRICIO GUISASOLA SOTO 33 P YCA 3 13 16

8 ARG5511 NEREO JORGE IBARBORDE NAVEGANTE 35 CR YCA 13 5 18

9 ARG-008 CAMPEADOR AVEDIS SHAHAKIAN SOTO 33 P CNMP-YCA 6 13 19

10 ARG-3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 CR YCA 7 13 20

11 ARG-4185 BIG MATCH PABLO NALLAR MATCH 42 CR YCA 8 13 21

12 ARG-3200 KAIKEN GABRIEL TORRADO VICTORY 40 CR CNSI 9 13 22

ORC 3
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO APERTURA METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CR CUBA 2 2 4

2 ARG-5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR CR YCCN 4 1 5

3 ARG-003 CABERNET By Canuto AUGUSTO CORTINA MATCH 30 P YCA 1 4 5

4 ARG6003 MAGICO XL FEDERICO MORETI MAGIC BZ 27 P CNSP 16 3 19

5 ARG5921 ROCC IN RIO GASTON ROCCA CORUM 300 CR CR YCA 3 16 19

6 ARG5913 WHIM FEDERICO VOLCO CORUM 300 CR CR CVB 16 5 21

7 URU5555 PROMETEO HARRY GIURIA IRC 305 P YCPE 5 16 21

8 ARG4652 PANIC ATTACK FAVIO BOLLORINO MAGIC 33.3 CR CVB 16 6 22

9 ARG2964 BACCARA III CRISTIAN MIERES ARIES 37 CR CNSI 6 16 22

10 ARG5007 TWO TRINIDAD SOTO ACEBAL CORUM OD 27 P YCA 16 7 23

11 ARG5952 ESPARTANO 2 WASZCUK . SUAREZ CORUM 300 CR CR YCA 7 16 23

12 ARG110 JABEQUE RELOADED HERNAN MONES RUIZ G 28 P YCA 16 8 24

13 ARG4412 MISTERIO1 SEBASTIAN TOURON FAYD 30 CR CVB 8 16 24

14 ARG4777 GAUCHITO JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ QUANTUM 26 P YCA 16 9 25

15 ARG1432 MARIA LUISA SANTIAGO NEGRI HOLLAND 30 CR YCA 9 16 25

Clasificación General
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO APERTURA METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-024 PATAGONIA RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON S 40 OD P CNSI 1 1 2

2 ARG-5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40+ P YCA 2 2 4

3 ARG-5901 BZ 33 MARTIN BILLOCH BILLOCH - ZERBO 33 P CNSI 7 4 11

4 ARG-3242 ERRANTE JULIO BALDI F&C 40 CR YCA 6 7 13

5 ARG-5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR CR YCCN 13 5 18

6 ARG-5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CR CUBA 10 8 18

7 ARG-003 CABERNET By Canuto AUGUSTO CORTINA MATCH 30 P YCA 8 10 18

8 ARG-3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 CR YCA 19 11 30

9 URU-77 ALBARIÑO MARCELO CIPOLINA FIRST 44.7 CR Estacada 16 14 30

10 ARG4400 GAUCHO RODRIGO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 P YCA 33 3 36

11 ARG-007 ALEGRIA JORGE EIRAS SOTO 33 P YCA 3 33 36

12 ARG-006 ALLEGRO FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL SOTO 33 P YCA 4 33 37

13 ARG-008 REPUESTOS PATRICIO GUISASOLA SOTO 33 P YCA 5 33 38

14 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK DIEGO BELLI N 34.5 CR YCA 33 6 39

15 ARG6003 MAGICO XL FEDERICO MORETI MAGIC BZ 27 P CNSP 33 9 42

16 ARG-008 CAMPEADOR AVEDIS SHAHAKIAN SOTO 33 P CNMP-YCA 9 33 42

17 ARG-5921 ROCC IN RIO GASTON ROCCA CORUM 300 CR CR YCA 11 33 44

18 ARG5913 WHIM FEDERICO VOLCO CORUM 300 CR CR CVB 33 12 45

19 URU-5555 PROMETEO HARRY GIURIA IRC 305 P YCPE 12 33 45

20 ARG4652 PANIC ATTACK FAVIO BOLLORINO MAGIC 33.3 CR CVB 33 13 46

21 ARG-3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 CR YCA 14 33 47

22 ARG5007 TWO TRINIDAD SOTO ACEBAL CORUM OD 27 P YCA 33 15 48

23 ARG-4185 BIG MATCH PABLO NALLAR MATCH 42 CR YCA 15 33 48

24 ARG110 JABEQUE RELOADED HERNAN MONES RUIZ G 28 P YCA 33 16 49

25 ARG4777 GAUCHITO JUAN PABLO FERNANDEZ QUANTUM 26 P YCA 33 17 50

26 ARG-3200 KAIKEN GABRIEL TORRADO VICTORY 40 CR CNSI 17 33 50

27 ARG5511 NEREO JORGE IBARBORDE NAVEGANTE 35 CR YCA 33 18 51

28 ARG2964 BACCARA III CRISTIAN MIERES ARIES 37 CR CNSI 18 33 51

29 ARG-3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 CR YCA 19 33 52

30 ARG4412 MISTERIO1 SEBASTIAN TOURON FAYD 30 CR CVB 20 33 53

31 ARG5952 ESPARTANO 2 WASZCUK . SUAREZ CORUM 300 CR CR YCA 21 33 54

32 ARG1432 MARIA LUISA SANTIAGO NEGRI HOLLAND 30 CR YCA 22 33 55
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Resultados por puntos 


